
Dhanbad - Hazaribagh Road MEMU/63547 - MEMU - ER 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to HZD/Hazaribagh Road 

2h 7m - 75 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 15:35 3 1 0 57 232 ECR
2 BHN Bhuli 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 4 64 230 ECR
3 TET Tetulmari 15:45 15:46 1m 0 1 9 70 226 ECR
4 NPJE Nichitpur 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 15 63 224 ECR
5 MRQ Matari 15:57 15:58 1m 0 1 20 48 245 ECR
6 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:10 16:12 2m 3,4 1 30 58 235 ECR
7 BLME Bholidih 16:17 16:18 1m 0 1 35 67 241 ECR
8 NMG Nimiaghat 16:23 16:24 1m 0 1 40 76 268 ECR
9 PNME Parasnath 16:30 16:32 2m 2 1 48 35 278 ECR
10 CEME Chegro 16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 52 62 302 ECR
11 CDB Chaudhribandh 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 57 45 326 ECR
12 KRMB Karmabad 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 61 37 332 ECR
13 CCK Chichaki 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 65 55 337 ECR
14 GRBH Garea Bihar 17:05 17:06 1m 0 1 70 9 318 ECR
15 HZD Hazaribagh Road 17:42 0 1 75 - 327 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (21:10)

Sep 14 2024 (21:10)

1

1


